FITA Compound
Cyr, Gabrielle

Gelsi, Alexandra

Gelsi, Calli

FITA Olympic
Gruder, Galina
Bonaguide, Hannah
Gravell, Stephanie

FITA Compound
Clark, Christian
FITA Olympic
Donahue, Reece
Morse, Noah
Ciavardone, Jeremy

FITA Compound
Salisbury, Katie
FITA Olympic
Brennan, Catherine
FITA Compound
Shute, Spencer
FITA Olympic
Hulme, Cameron
Bonaguide, Aaron
Pooley Ill, John

FITA Compound
Hunt, Briana

Morin, Olivia
Burnett, Kaitlyn
FITA Olympic
Telegen, Hannah
Renner, Laura
Ryan, Maureen
FITA Olympic
Klavsen, Cameron
Courties, Alex
Caissie, Alex
Davis, Ben
Carvardone, Bobby

Monday, February 18, 2008

MA Indoor Nationals Warmup
At Archers Lane; Feb 16, 17 2008

10s 9s Score 10s 9s Score 10s
Bowman Female
1 19 259 6 19 267 7
3 12 244 2 15 247 5
5 5 217 1 9 229 6
Bowman Female
2 2 157 2 5 146 4
1 2 112 0 3 141 1
0 0 96 1 1 156 1
Bowman Male
2 4 192 1 8 201 3
Bowman Male
1 3 96 2 1 104
0 0 72 0 0 93
2 1 64 0 1 55
Cub Female
1 3 168 0 5 180 1
Cub Female
4 6 232 2 4 224 6
Cub Male
3 6 239 8 6 248 11
Cub Male
1 11 244 5 9 240
2 4 187 1 3 190
0 1 135 1 6 193
Cadet Female
6 16 264 5 18 259 11
8 9 255 5 12 254 13
3 14 245 6 10 255 9
Cadet Female
0 4 199 3 6 229 3
2 6 217 2 7 197 4
3 5 193 0 0 0 3
Cadet Male
9 14 277 4 11 256 13
4 6 215 2 6 232 6
5 2 223 3 7 208 8
0 3 134 1 3 157 1
1 1 143 0 1 130 1

9s

38
27
14

20

34
21
24

10
13

25

Score

526
491
446

303
253
252

393

200
165
119

348

456

487

484
377
328

523
509
500

428
414
193

533
447
431
291
273
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FITA Compound
Nicely, Kendal

FITA Compound
Cyr, Levi

Clark, Andrew
Manning, Patrick
FITA Olympic
O'Donovan, Sean
NAA Barebow Recurve
Dufort, Peter
LaFrance, Brendon
FITA Compound
Ferrie, Amanda
FITA Olympic

Cosimini, James

Monday, February 18, 2008

MA Indoor Nationals Warmup
At Archers Lane; Feb 16, 17 2008

10s 9s Score 10s 9s Score 10s
Junior Female
12 18 282 20 10 290 32
Junior Male
15 15 285 15 15 285 30
3 23 268 4 19 265 7
4 18 266 5 13 258
Junior Male
6 11 256 6 12 263 12
Junior Male
4 4 204 3 4 185
0 0 0 0 0 0
Collegiate Female
6 24 276 12 16 280 18
Collegiate Male
7 13 254 9 11 256 16

9s

28

30
42
31

23

40

24

Score

572

570
533
524

519

389
0

556

510
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FITA Compound
Galipeau, Sharon
FITA Olympic
Jensen, Lauren

laconi, Teresa

Dodge, Ivy

Wong, Sonia

NAA Barebow Recurve
Lyczmanenko, Anna
Bennett, Victoria
Moyen, Ginnylee
FITA Compound
Deston, Chris

Simas, Bil

Farland, Donald
Kennedy, Jason
Santos, Stephen
Prudden, Tyler

Hulme, Mike

Ferrie, David

FITA Olympic
Proctor, Stephen
Papia, Angelo

Winnett, Robert
Curran, John

Voronov, Michael
NAA Barebow Recurve
Kjorneberg, Oskar
Piovesan, Davide

Evitt, Steven

Paul, Kenneth

Open Compound
McLeod, Larry

Santos, Stephen
Kennedy, Jason
Prudden, Tyler
Harding, Kyle

Open Recurve
Proctor, Stephen

Monday, February 18, 2008

MA Indoor Nationals Warmup

At Archers Lane; Feb 16, 17 2008

10s 9s Score
Senior
7 23 277
Senior
8 13 268
5 13 257
4 9 235
0 3 180
Senior
0 2 91
0 0 75
0 1 22
Senior
27 3 297
21 9 291
19 11 289
14 16 284
14 15 284
16 14 286
14 16 284
13 16 282
Senior
16 10 282
10 18 277
3 10 243
2 12 241
2 5 207
Senior
7 6 250
4 5 221
2 4 205
0 4 199
Senior
25 5 295
23 7 293
26 4 296
27 3 297
19 10 288
Senior
18 7 283

10s

Female

9

Female

10

Male
17
12

Male

- w b

Male
29
29
26
24
23

Male
13

9s

21

11

14
10

14
18
15

10
13

[S B T N

Score

279

269
254
236
188

111
84
23

291
295
286
290
289
286
282
277

283
275
247
230
201

255
227
202
181

299
299
296
294
290

281

10s

16

18
13

48
46
35
34
34
32
26
24

33
22

54
52
52
51
42

31

9s

44

24
20
16

7

12
14
25
26
24
28
34
31

20
31
17
21
11

15
15

Score

556

537
511
471
368

202
159
45

588
586
575
574
573
572
566
559

565
552
490
471
408

505
448
407
380

594
592
592
591
578

564
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FITA Compound
Costa, Deb

FITA Compound
Mulnick, Bruce

Hunt, Raymond
FITA Olympic
Renner, Stewart
Rudolph, Alan

Evitt, Steven

Cote, Jacques

Cleary, John

NAA Barebow Recurve
Maher, Mike

Open Compound
Arba, John

Fortes, Philip

FITA Compound
Martin, David

Dean, James
Thompson, Elliot
FITA Olympic
Corrigan, Richard
Open Recurve
Roberti, Paul

Monday, February 18, 2008

MA Indoor Nationals Warmup
At Archers Lane; Feb 16, 17 2008

10s 9s Score 10s 9s Score 10s
Masters 50 Female

6 17 261 6 22 273 12
Masters 50 Male

10 16 276 9 19 277 19

6 22 274 5 22 256 11
Masters 50 Male

9 14 269 9 264 18

10 6 254 5 7 241 15

6 11 240 5 11 245 11

3 5 226 6 238 9

7 3 218 4 5 228 11
Masters 50 Male

0 5 179 1 5 192 1
Masters 50 Male

9 11 268 10 8 265 19

6 6 251 6 10 250 12
Masters 60 Male

11 19 281 10 18 278 21

6 22 274 12 17 281 18

7 17 268 9 13 269 16
Masters 60 Male

6 5 202 1 5 140 7
AR2 Male

0 3 151 0 3 146 0

9s

39

35
44

23
13
22
14

8

10

19
16

37
39
30

Score

534

553
530

533
495
485
464
446

371

533
501

559
555
537

342

297
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